2022 AUSTRALIAN BIRKEBEINER 21KM - WOMEN

Place
1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Time

0:59:17.3
1:06:01.5
1:06:31.9
1:07:22.0
1:12:03.4
:13:04.3
:14:24.3
:14:32.2
:16:28.0
:17:24.8
:17:48.0
:18:06.6
:19:40.2
:19:50.1
1:19:50.9
1:20:00.2
1:20:03.5
1:20:09.9
1:20:54.0
1:22:55.7
1:23:19.9
1:25:32.5
1:25:38.8
1:25:59.9
1:27:16.7
1:27:29.5
1:27:45.6
1:27:48.9
1:28:00.6
1:28:00.6
1:28:37.3
1:29:45 .4
1:30:13.0
1:30:32.4
1:31:01.5
1:31:31.8
1:32:35.0
1:32:37.4
1:33:11.8
1:33:32.2
1:34:42.4
1:34:43.7
1:34:57.9
1:35:04.3
1:35:13.7
1:35:39.1
1:36:21.1
1:36:46.0
1:37:22.2
1:37:53.1
1:37:58.0
1:38:19.7
1:39:38.1
1:40:26.7
1:40:38.1
1:41:46.4
1:42:21.5
1:44:18.7
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First name
Phoebe
Heli
Emily
Virpi
Harriet
Alexi
Sian

Jana
Kate
Lucy
Rosie
Veronique
Linda
Sarita
Eloise
Toscha
Evangeline
Natasha
Nicole
Katrina
Meaghan
Fiona
Christijana
Isobel
Zoe
Claire
Judith
Anna
Emily
Megan
Malin
Liz
Millie
Connie
Sarah
Lily
Nina
Lauren
Kirsten
Rachel
Bobbi
Veronica
Tess

Liz
Monika
Ro

Kath
Lisa-Jane
Sophie
Jackie
Eleanor
Strudel
Alex

Jen
Caroline
Alison
Rebecca
Anna

Surname
Cridland
Laajoki
Champion
Komulainen
Greyville
Cross

Van Gastel
Hanak
Hesse
Cross
Donegan
Price
Turnbull
Barnett
Hesse
Stopar
Mullins
Brennan
Weyandt
Nicholl
Holmes
Finch
Holmes
Harrington
Gray
Counsell
Arndt
Wilson
Harridge
Wilson
Colliander
Proft
Horsburgh
Bai
McConville
Gorman
Cullen
Simpson
Sharp
Hood
Kelly
Mcdowell
Moore
White
Binder
Packer
Cashion
Lewis
Nicholl
Kildea
Cook
Whitehead
Mccutchan
Benson
Heinze
Beanland
Morrison
Wraight

Bib
597
592
508
515
525
564
696
526
522
710
551
568
555
540
521
528
797
546
679
533
542
544
537
590
666
784
766
765
571
574
558
559
700
591
798
607
727
662
682
605
795
610
532
777
702
633
609
614
699
593
629
570
576
647
653
645
780
659

Nation
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Sweden
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Class

Wu25
WU18
Wu25
WU45
WU18
WwuU20
WU35
WuU25
WUuU30
WwuU20
WU30
WUuU30
WU60
WU30
WUuU30
WUus5s
Wu25
WU45
WU35
WU60
WU60
wul16
Wu25
WwuU20
wul16
WU45
WU50
WUus5s
WU50
WU45
WU45
WU60
WU18
wul16
WUuU30
WwuU20
WUus5s
WUu35
WUu65
WU50
WUuU30
Wwu70
WU40
WUu65
WUu65
WU60
WU50
WU60
WuU25
Wwu70
WUuU30
WU60
WUuU30
WUus5s
WUus5s
WU60
WUuU30
Wu25



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

1:45:38.0
1:46:14.2
1:46:18.3
1:47:55.5
1:47:59.9
1:48:36.8
1:49:23.6
1:52:39.6
1:54:47.2
1:56:43.1
1:56:58.0
1:58:41.4
2:01:31.9
2:02:05.5
2:03:08.1
2:03:22.7
2:04:56.3
2:06:17.8
2:07:27.9
2:08:24.1
2:12:24.2
2:13:39.0
2:15:16.3
2:16:13.9
2:16:36.9
2:17:17.8
2:19:32.0
2:20:49.3
2:22:53.4
2:28:31.0
2:32:48.4
2:32:49.6
2:37:30.8
2:37:36.9
2:39:44.2
2:45:03.5
2:45:51.8
2:48:36.1
2:48:56.9
2:49:35.5
2:52:09.3
2:52:13.5
2:52:13.8
2:53:10.6
2:58:58.3
2:59:14.1
2:59:37.2
3:04:15.6
3:12:51.2
3:15:32.4
3:19:12.6
3:25:10.5
3:25:44.7
3:26:01.9
3:28:38.5
3:32:10.3
3:32:16.3
3:39:35.0
4:05:34.8
4:12:54.4

Ayumi
Sophie
Robyn
Linda
Juliette
Heike
Georgina
Megan
Mary-Anne
Miranda
Cecile
Ann Kristin
Sarah
Marguerite
Carley
Susan
Karen
Suzanne
Cristina
Hannah
Lara

Jill
Rosalind
Rebecca
Lily
Jennifer
Tilly
Nadia
Anna
Joanna
Nicola
Mirini
Cheryl
Elizabeth
Joanna
Katharine
Nancy
Joanna
Kadri
Joanna
Anne
Helen
Marietta
Angelika
Meg
Anne
Margaret
Heather
Amy
Lyndall
Lynwen
Ewa

Sas

Ange
Gale
Donna
Bec
Sophie
Maree
Helen

Kono
Lorback
Bourke
Carter
Mawley
Wilson
Csomor
Gray
Scully
Milne
Laurent
Joergensen
Essex
Humphries
Mckay
Daniell
Mclean
Gabriele
Ferreiro
Bougher
Taylor
Morison
Kelsall
Schwarzman
Cox
Macdonald
Bessant
Mellor
Turner
McCutchan
Smith
Lang
Heinze
McCutchan
Austin
Langlois
Robinson
Strybosch
Rannala
Butchart
Ford

Lee
Bylhouwer
Dietrich
Bate
Hibberd
Tilleard
MacFarlane
Wolter
Dennis
Connick
Rejdak
Temple
Temple
Funston
Merrilees
Bessant
Van Doorn
Winter
Michener

628
773
763
648
762
620
630
652
631
761
634
566
723
770
792
663
755
637
751
701
603
575
635
791
704
667
729
638
768
626
776
717
718
799
622
680
749
715
753
721
774
735
769
724
642
748
750
665
732
738
743
235
1317
1318
744
734
726
585
745
722

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Norway
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Poland
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

WU40
WU40
WU40
WwWU65
Wwu25
WU45
WwWuU65
WwuU60
WwuU60
wu70
WU35
WwuU60
WUS55
WU35
WU40
WwuU60
WUs0
WwU65
WwWU65
WwU30
Wu25
WwWU65
WwWuU65
WU40
Wwu25
WU35
Wwu25
wu70
WU35
WwuU60
WwuU60
WUS55
WwuU60
WwuU60
Wu75
WwuU60
WU80
WUs0
WU30
WuU45
WwWU65
WwuU60
WwUu65
WU80
Wu75
WuU45
Wu75
WU40
WU45
WwUu65
WwUu65
WU50
WwuU20
WU45
WwUu65
WwUu65
WUS55
WU35
WwU65
Wu75



119

4:18:52.2
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Catherine
Catherine
Doris
Fiona
Claire
Acacia
Alicia
Jo-Anne
Natalie
Jessica
Alice
Zana
Michele

Moore
Bylett
Trueman
Spring
Evans
Rose
Szlawski
Clancy
Allen-Howard
Pitt
Endersbee
Evans
Donegan

672
547
786
534
615
707
583
720
703
677
650
503
573

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

WwuU60
WUs0
wu70
WUs0
Wwu25
wu70
WU30
WwuU60
WUs0
WU40
WwU30
WwuU20
wu70



